VIEW PRODUCTS
OPENING HOURS
CONTACT US

STYLE
Provincial Body Pavers

Provincial Headers

Florence
Smooth
Milled / Shot Blast

Exposed Ag Pavers

Shot Blast

Shot Blast Headers

ORDER FROM OUR ON LINE SHOP

SIZE

400X400X40
600x400x40
400x400x60

400X400Xx40
400X400X40
600x400x40
400x400x40
400x400x40

200x200x60
200x200x60

400x200x40
400x200x60
400X400X40
400x400x60
600x400x40

400x400x40
400X400X40
600x400x40

Colour

Wheat
Pearl
Graphite
Obsidian

Bullnose

Square Edge
Square Edge
Mitre/radius
Double Edge

Limestone
Amber
Sandstone

Earth

Pewter - smooth
Ash - Smooth

Sand
Limestone Rock
Pebble Grey
Dark Night
Obsidian

Bullnose
Square Edge
Square Edge

OR EMAIL Julie@dalestone.com.au

6.25
4.17
6.25

2.5
2.5
1.66
2.5
2.5

25
25

12.5
12.5
6.25
6.25
4.17

2.5
2.5
1.66

WWW.STONETOHOME.COM.AU
281 Southwestern Highway, Armadale ( behind Ranger Auto Electrician)
MON TO FRI 8AM T0 4PM

0406664550

Price/
No per sqm Unit
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7.54
11.30
8.30

15.18
18.86
28.40
39.67
47.61

1.06
1.83

5.00
5.60
9.59
11.20
15.10

23.98
23.98
43.64

Mar-23

EXPLORE OUR UNIQUE PAVING RANGE AT WWW.DALESTONE.COM.AU

Price/
sqm
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47.15
47.15
52.95

47.15
47.15
47.15
79.35
119.03

26.50
45.82

62.95
69.95
62.95
69.95
62.95

59.95
59.95
59.95



Milled

Milled Headers

Cottesloe Shot Blast

400x200x40
400x200x60
400X400X40
400x400x60
600x400x40

400x400x40
400X400x40
600x400x40

400x200x40
400x200x60
400X400X40
400x400x60
600x400x40

Cottesloe Shot Blast Headers 400x400x40

Cottesloe Milled Paver

Cottesloe Milled Header

Granite
Exfoiliated

Honed

400X400X40
600x400x40

400x200x40
400x200x60
400X400X40
400x400x60
600x400x40

400x400x40
400X400X40
600x400x40

600x400x20
600x150x20
600x400x20
600150x20

Sand 12.5
Limestone Rock 12.5
Pebble Grey 6.25
Dark Night 6.25
Obsidian 417
Bullnose 2.5
Square Edge 2.5
Square Edge 1.66
White Ash 12.5
Silver Bark 12.5
Black Rock 6.25
6.25

4.17

Bullnose 2.5
Square Edge 2.5
Square Edge 1.66
White Ash 12.5
Silver Bark 12.5
Black Rock 6.25
6.25

4.17

Bullnose 2.5
Square Edge 2.5
Square Edge 1.66
Garnet Ice 6.25
Austral Juperana 11.11
6.25

11.11
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7.45
8.00
14.90
16.00
22.30

39.98
39.98
60.20

7.45
8.00
14.90
16.00
22.30

44.00
44.00
68.70

11.70
12.55
23.35
25.10
35.00

58.38
58.38
87.92

45.54
25.61
53.23
20.94

92.95
99.95
92.95
99.95
92.95
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99.95
99.95
$ 99.95

wv N

$ 109.95
$ 129.95
$ 109.95
$ 129.95
$ 109.95

$ 109.95
$ 109.95
$ 109.95

$ 145.95
$ 156.95
$ 145.95
$ 156.95
$ 145.95

$ 145.95
$ 145.95
$ 145.95

$ 284.63
$ 284.63
$ 332.70
$ 332.70



